CUPLOCK SYSTEM
PRODUCT CATALOG
AUSTRALIA ONLY
05
06
07

APAC= APAC Scaffold
YY= Year of Manufacture
XXXX= Order Number
KEY
04
OVERVIEW
Product Traceability
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Height Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CSS05 CUPLOK spigotted Standard 0.5m 0.5 3.9 200 Rack
AS-CSS10 CUPLOK spigotted Standard 1.0m 1.0 6.9 100 Rack
AS-CSS15 CUPLOK spigotted Standard 1.5m 1.5 9.9 100 Rack
AS-CSS20 CUPLOK spigotted Standard 2.0m 2.0 13.0 100 Rack
AS-CSS25 CUPLOK spigotted Standard 2.5m 2.5 16.0 100 Rack
AS-CSS30 CUPLOK spigotted Standard 3.0m 3.0 19.0 100 Rack
CUPLOCK
CUPLOK spigotted Standards are principally used in access scaffolding applications and
also as a base structure for formwork support applications. They have cup joints at
500mm intervals.The captive mobile top cups are designed to endure rough site

ends which locate into bottom cups of the Standards and are locked in place by the the
corresponding top cups. Ledgers are available in various lengths to provide the desired
grid dimension for scaffolding or formwork.
06
Description Heigh
t
Meter
s
Weight (kgs)
Kgs Lbs
Packaging
Qty. Type
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CL034 CUPLOK Ledger 0.34m 0.34 1.7 510 Rack
AS-CL061 CUPLOK Ledger 0.61m 0.61 2.6 340 Rack
AS-CL083 CUPLOK Ledger 0.83m 0.83 3.4 340 Rack
AS-CL105 CUPLOK Ledger 1.05m 1.05 4.2 170 Rack
AS-CL127 CUPLOK Ledger 1.27m 1.27 5.0 170 Rack
AS-CL152 CUPLOK Ledger 1.52m 1.52 5.9 170 Rack
AS-CL183 CUPLOK Ledger 1.83m 1.83 7.0 170 Rack
AS-CL244 CUPLOK Ledger 2.44m 2.44 9.2 170 Rack
AS-CL305 CUPLOK Ledger 3.05m 3.05 11.4 170 Rack
CUPLOCK
Cuplock Ledgers
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description Packaging
Qty. Type
CUPLOCK
Cuplock Transom
CUPLOK Transoms are fabricated from twin structural angles fixed back to back with a
drop forged blade attached to each end. The 2.44m Transom has an additional web
member welded below the flange section for added strength. The transom blade locates
into a bottom cup and is locked in position by the top cup.
07
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CT031 CUPLOK Transom 0.31m 0.31 2.6 225 Rack
AS-CT061 CUPLOK Transom 0.61m 0.61 5.0 170 Rack
AS-CT083 CUPLOK Transom 0.83m 0.83 6.6 170 Rack
AS-CT105 CUPLOK Transom 1.05m 1.05 7.9 75 Rack
AS-CT127 CUPLOK Transom 1.27m 1.27 9.7 75 Rack
AS-CT152 CUPLOK Transom 1.52m 1.52 11.5 75 Rack
AS-CT183 CUPLOK Transom 1.83m 1.83 13.7 75 Rack
AS-CT244 CUPLOK Transom 2.44m 2.44 22.4 75 Rack
CUPLOK Diagonal Braces are made from 48.3mm dia tube with a swivel blade at each
end. Their function is to provide transverse and longitudinal bracing to scaffold
structures. The brace is available in various lengths to suit the combination of bay
widths and heights.
Item No. Description
08
CUPLOCK
Diagonal Braces
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CDB162 CUPLOK Brace 1.62m 1.62 6.8 170 Rack
AS-CDB171 CUPLOK Brace 1.71m 1.71 7.2 170 Rack
AS-CDB183 CUPLOK Brace 1.83m 1.83 7.8 170 Rack
AS-CDB197 CUPLOK Brace 1.97m 1.97 8.2 170 Rack
AS-CDB214 CUPLOK Brace 2.14m 2.14 8.8 170 Rack
AS-CDB237 CUPLOK Brace 2.37m 2.37 9.9 170 Rack
AS-CDB251 CUPLOK Brace 2.51m 2.51 10.0 170 Rack
AS-CDB271 CUPLOK Brace 2.71m 2.71 10.9 170 Rack
AS-CDB286 CUPLOK Brace 2.86m 2.86 11.4 170 Rack
AS-CDB316 CUPLOK Brace 3.16m 3.16 12.5 170 Rack
AS-CDB349 CUPLOK Brace 3.49m 3.49 13.7 170 Rack
AS-CDB365 CUPLOK Brace 3.65m 3.65 13.9 170 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
CUPLOK Tie bars are used to interlock the ends of Platform Brackets and to provide
a means of preventing the Planks from sliding off the end of the bracket. The studs
at the end of the tie locate into slots in the Platform Brackets.
Item No. Description
09
CUPLOCK
Cuplock Tie Bar
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CTB061 CUPLOK Tie Bar 0.61m 0.61 1.8 300 Rack
AS-CTB083 CUPLOK Tie Bar 0.83m 0.83 2.4 300 Rack
AS-CTB105 CUPLOK Tie Bar 1.05m 1.05 3.0 150 Rack
AS-CTB127 CUPLOK Tie Bar 1.27m 1.27 3.7 150 Rack
AS-CTB152 CUPLOK Tie Bar 1.52m 1.52 4.5 150 Rack
AS-CTB183 CUPLOK Tie Bar 1.83m 1.83 5.3 150 Rack
AS-CTB244 CUPLOK Tie Bar 2.44m 2.44 7.0 150 Rack
AS-CTB305 CUPLOK Tie Bar 3.05m 3.05 10.8 150 Rack
CUPLOCK Platform Brackets enable 1, 2 or 3 plank wide platforms to be placed
between the scaffold and the workface. The blade end locates into the cup on the

AS-CPB3 CUPLOK Platform Bracket 3 Plank 0.78 7.8 80 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
CUPLOK Transom Beams are designed for special duty load applications. Allows high
deck capacity and large grid patterns.
11
CUPLOCK
Transom Beams
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CTBEAM183 CUPLOK Transom Beam 1.83m 1.83 21 15 Rack
AS-CTBEAM244 CUPLOK Transom Beam 2.44m 2.44 27 15 Rack
CUPLOK Transom Truss is designed for high capacity loading platforms and overhead
protective structures. Connects at 4 points, enhancing the rigidity of the scaffold.
12
CUPLOCK
Cuplock Transom Truss
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CTT183 CUPLOK Transom Truss 1.83m 1.83 40 15 Rack
AS-CTT244 CUPLOK Transom Truss 2.44m 2.44 52 15 Rack
AS-CTT305 CUPLOK Transom Truss 3.05m 3.05 56 15 Rack
13
CUPLOCK
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CLAT105 CUPLOK Ladder Access Transom 1.05m 1.05 10.6 200 Rack
AS-CLAT127 CUPLOK Ladder Access Transom 1.27m 1.27 12.6 100 Rack
AS-CLAT183 CUPLOK Ladder Access Transom 1.83m 1.83 15.2 100 Rack
AS-CLAT244 CUPLOK Ladder Access Transom 2.44m 2.44 18.0 100 Rack
CUPLOK Ladder Access Transom is used to provide an opening in a bay allowing a
ladder to pass through it. The L.A. Transom is attached to and spans between the
Ledgers in the bay.
Ladder Access Transom

formwork systems. The U-Head is capable of accepting twin 100mm wide bearers.
 It has a solid stem of 36mm nominal diameter which has a nut restraint to ensure
the stem always has a minimum engagement of 150mm into the Standard.
U Head Jack Adaptor
Planks to suit CUPLOK are formed from galvanised steel sheet with a perforated tread
to provide a non-skid surface. Perforations are taken close to the ends and edges of
the Plank to provide even coverage over the whole assembled deck.
1218
CUPLOCK
Steel Planks
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-CSP061 CUPLOK Steel Planks 0.61m Bay 0.61 4.8 100 Rack
AS-CSP083 CUPLOK Steel Planks 0.83m Bay 0..83 5.0 50 Rack
AS-CSP105 CUPLOK Steel Planks 1.05m Bay 1.05 7.2 50 Rack
AS-CSP127 CUPLOK Steel Planks 1.27m Bay 1.27 8.5 50 Rack
AS-CSP150 CUPLOK Steel Planks 1.50m Bay 1.50 9.2 50 Rack
AS-CSP183 CUPLOK Steel Planks 1.83m Bay 1.83 11.5 50 Rack
AS-CSP244 CUPLOK Steel Planks 2.44m Bay 2.44 15.5 50 Rack
AS-CSP305 CUPLOK Steel Planks 3.05m Bay 3.05 19.5 50 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com

AS-KLP3 3 Boards Lapping Plate 0.7 0.68 13.7 225 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Mesh Panels are hung from the guardrail to provide a full protection screen 1 metre
high along the length of the platform. The unit incorporates a built in kick plate and
typically a midrail is not used when mesh guards are in place. Available in the nominal
bay lengths.
1220
CUPLOCK
Mesh Guard
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KMG127 Kwikstage Mesh Guard 1.27m 1.29 12.8 35 Rack
AS-KMG183 Kwikstage Mesh Guard 1.83m 1.85 17.6 35 Rack
AS-KMG244 Kwikstage Mesh Guard 2.44m 2.46 22.6 30 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
The Construction Stair enables a stairway to be assembled within a 2.44m x 1.27m bay.
Each end of the Stair is supported by a Transom. The width of the unit is half the bay
width enabling two units to sit on a Transom, thus a continuous staircase can be built up
the full height of the scaffold.
21
CUPLOCK
Construction Stairs (1.5m Rise)
Item No. Description
Weight Packaging
kgs Qty. Type
AS-CACS15 1.5m Rise x 2.4 x 0.6m Wide bay Construction Stair 20 24 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
The modular stair enables a stairway to be assembled within a 2.44 x 1.27m
CUPLOK bay providing access to working platform. Each end of the Stair is supported by
a Transom. The width of the unit is half the bay width enabling two units to sit on a
Transom, thus a continuous stairway can be built up the full height of the scaffold.
22
CUPLOCK
Construction Stairs (2.0m Rise)
Item No. Description
Weight Packaging
kgs Qty. Type
AS-CACS20 2.0m Rise x 2.4 x 0.6m Wide Bay Construction Stair 37 24 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com

 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KFRM1 1.95m x 10m FR Containment Mesh 1.95 15.6 8 Bundle
AS-KFRM2 0.95m x 10m FR Containment Mesh 0.95 7.6 16 Bundle
The fire retardant containment mesh is a specially designed system that effectively
encloses scaffolding from the inside, ensuring the safety of workers at height.
CUPLOCK
Fire Retardant Containment Mesh
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
29
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KCWS10 1.8m x 10m Chain Wire and Scaffmesh 10 20 60 Rack
AS-KCWS15 1.8m x 15m Chain Wire and Scaffmesh 15 31 60 Rack
This chain wire & scaffmesh consists of a combination of hot-dip galvanized chain link
wire and scaffolding mesh for use on scaffolding edges to prevent debris from falling.
CUPLOCK
Chain Wire & Scaffmesh